NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Subminiature Antistatic Toggles  Series B
Distinctive Characteristics
Subminiature size saves space on PC boards.
Specifically developed for logic-level applications.
Antistatic superstructure, consisting of the carbon impregnated
bushing and the support bracket, prevents static discharge
to the contacts.  Static electricity from an operator’s touch

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1B
Straight PC Terminals
with Bracket
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
B12AB
A
.394” (10.0mm)
Bat Toggle
OPTIONAL CAPS
G .394” (10.0mm) Bat Lever Cap
J .248” (6.3mm) Bat Lever Cap
PADDLES
A Short Paddle for K Toggle
B Long Paddle for K Toggle
B
TOGGLES
A .394” (10.0mm) Bat
A1
.315” (8.0mm) Bat with
Panel Seal Threaded Bushing
(Straight PC only)
J .248” (6.3mm) Bat
E .394” (10.0mm) Flatted
H .248” (6.3mm) Flatted
K Snap Top for A or B Paddle
L Locking Lever
(with Circuits 2 & 3 only)
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
PC TERMINALS
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle with Bracket
V Vertical with Bracket
W Straight Long
* Bracketed models are ESD protected
*
*
*
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
*R (ON) NONE ON
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
*S (ON) OFF ON
(   ) = Momentary
Reverse circuits R & S